Item Description Gross Wgt ... Pack Size
G100 Hot Dogs: classic 1 lb 8/2 oz
G110 Corn Beef, Sliced 6 oz aprox 12 slices
G111 pastrami:brisket sliced 6 oz aprox 12 slices
G112 Turkey Breast Sliced 8 oz aprox 16 slices
G113 Salami Sliced 6 oz aprox 10 slices
G114 Turkey Pastrami Sliced 4 oz aprox 7 slices
G120 Salami: Bullet 12 oz 1 Loaf

P673 Cream of Broccoli Soup 2 lb 1 qt pouch
Weberman Traditional Foodservice Corporation
12/07/11 Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5772 - 2012 www.webermanfoods.com
THIS LIST IS UPDATED WITH OUT NOTICE WHEN NEEDED Page 3
Item Description Gross Wgt ... Pack Size
P674 French Onion Soup 2 lb 1 qt pouch
P675 Cheese Pizza 12 oz 3 / 7" ind.
P676 Potato Cheddar Pie 16 oz 8" round
P677 Vegetable Cheese Callzone 12 oz 8" round
P678 Mac & Cheese 16 oz 6" x 9" tray
P679 Spinach Cheese Quiche 20 oz 8" round
P680 Baked Ziti Marinara 20 oz 8" round
P681 Velvety Cauliflower Soup 2 lb 1 qt pouch
P682 Winter Squash Bisque 2 lb 1 qt pouch
P684 Spinach & Feta Borekas 15 oz 4 pcs.
P685 Sweet Noodle Kugel 18 oz 8" round
P687 Key Lime Cheese Pie 18 oz 1 tray
P689 Cheese Cake 20 oz 8" round
P690 French Toast 12 oz 3 pcs.
P692 *Matzoh Brie 18 oz 8" Round
P741 Balsamic Vinaigrette 16 oz 1 pouch
P745 Asian Carrot Ginger Dressing 16 oz 1 pouch
P750 Honey Citrus Dressing 16 oz 1 pouch
P752 Creamy Garlic Dressing 16 oz 1 pouch
P756 Caesar Dressing 16 oz 1 pouch
P760 Pesto Sauce 12 oz 1 pouch
P762 Homemade BBQ Sauce 16 oz 1 pouch
P766 Marinara Sauce 16 oz 1 pouch
P8100 Roast Chicken: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8101 Grilled Chicken: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8102 BBQ Chicken: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8103 Fried Chicken: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8104 Chicken Coq au Vin: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8105 Tunisian Chicken: Family Style 2.5 lb cut 1/8
P8110 Stuffed Chicken Breast: Family Style 2.0 lb 4 pc.
P8111 Breast of Chicken Florentine: Family Style 2.5 lb 4 - 8 por
P8112 Chicken Cordon Bleu: Family Style 2.5 lb 4 por
P8120 Chicken Breast; Honey Glazed: Family ... 3 lb 5 pc
P8121 Chicken Breast; Hawaiian: Family Style 2.5 lb 8 pc
P8122 Chicken Breast; Marsala: Family Style 2.5 lb 8 pc
P8123 Chicken Breast; Barbequed: Family Style 2.5 lb 8 pc
P8140 Brisket of Beef: Family Style 1.5 lb 5 por.
P8145 Stuffed Cabbage, mini: Family Style 2.5 lb 12 pcs.
P8170 *Matzoh Balls: Family Style 2.0 lb 12 pc.
P8180 Eggplant Ratatouille: Bulk 2.50 lb 1 Tray
P8295 Sedar Plate Setup: Family Style; matzo,... 4 lb 10 portion
P891 Gefilte Fish Red~ Horseradish: Bulk 6 lb 2/ 10  pc
Weberman Traditional Foodservice Corporation
12/07/11 Passover Order Guide Catalog
Pesach 5772 - 2012 www.webermanfoods.com
THIS LIST IS UPDATED WITH OUT NOTICE WHEN NEEDED Page 4